
M E N UTAST
E 

TH
E DIFFERENCE

M E A L  D E S C R I P T I O N S  &  I M A G E S

FALL  OFF  THE  BONE  R IBS
SERVED  WITH  SEASONED  FR IES  AND  CREAMY SLAW

SMOKED  MEATS

$14CHICKEN, CHEESE & TANGY BBQ

$13

$9

$14

BRISKET, CHEESE & TANGY BBQ

PORK, CHEESE & TANGY BBQ

HAM & CHEESE

$8CHEESE & MORE CHEESE

$14

BACON & CHEESE & H/GARLIC BBQ

BURGERS

$18HAWAIIAN CHICKEN BURGER

$17

$18

$17

PULLED PORK BURGER

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER

BRISKET BURGER                   

$25

$24

$27

$24

$13SMASH BURGER

$15BBQ BACON SMASH BURGER

$19

$21

$24

$26

S D T

$18

$17

$15

NO BEEF BURGER (V)

CHICKEN OR PORK GRAVY ROLL

SPICY CHICKEN BURGER

$25

$24

$26BUTT & BRISKET BURGER

TOAST IES ADD  

FR IES  

AND  

DR INK

FROM 

$10 .00

THE BACONATOR BURGER $23

$20BEEF BRISKET & GRAVY

$20

$16

$19

BEEF BRISKET

PULLED CHICKEN OR PORK

CHEESY BACON

$19PULLED CHICKEN OR PORK & GRAVY

$13CHEESE & GRAVY

$28

$28

$21

$26

$26

$16

MEAT TASTER BOX

TASTER BOX FOR 2

PULLED CHICKEN OR PORK BOX 

BRISKET BOX 

$43

$26

$80

$28

LOAD  EM’  UP
CHO ICE  OF  GLUTEN  FREE  CORN  CH IPS  OR  SEASONED  FR IES

S D

SBR 'S  MEALS

FULL RACK BABY BACK PORK RIBS

1/2 RACK BABY BACK PORK RIBS

$42

$30

$35

$35

PULLED CHICKEN

PULLED PORK

500G 1KG

$38BEEF BRISKET

$62

$62

$70

*ALL BULK MEATS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY



SBR'S HOUSE MADE   
   DIPPING SAUCES 

TOMATO
MUSTARD
SWEET CHILLI
HOT CHILLI
CHEESE
MAYO

help us deliver the
quickest service!

help us deliver the
quickest service!
online orders prevent

queuing and allows extra
time to make your meals!

more menu options, deals & giveaways!

venue hire?! sure thang!venue hire?! sure thang!
whether it’s a birthday, work

party, car or bike meetup, SBR hq
is available for venue hire with
optional buffet & allowance of

byo alcohol! enquire now!

CH ICKEN

$12
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN NIBBLES

$2012X    -

S IDES  &  K IDS

TANGY BBQ
HONEY GARLIC BBQ
GARLIC AIOLI
CHIPOTLE
BRISKET GRAVY

OTHER SAUCES
JALAPENO/CHEESE KRANSKY
SEASONED FRIES
NUGGETS
MOZZARELLA STICKS
ONION RINGS
NUGGET MEAL W/SAUCE
3X CHICKEN NIBBLES MEAL

$5
$8
$8
$8

$10
$10
$12

PICKUP/DROP OFF CATERING (HOT OR COLD)
Simply place an order via our website with your selected date and time of
service. Our team will be in contact to confirm your order.

sbr's catering services

WORK LUNCHES
Our food trucks service corporate functions all the time with discounted
catering rates! Email us today! Minimum 50 people.

BIRTHDAYS / EVENTS & WEDDINGS
The OG smoker trailer is the favourite to entertain your guests. That
authentic smoked smell makes tummies hungry no matter what! The most
common package is our Meat Buffet giving your guests the freedom to select
our range of meats and sides. 

6X    -

review via 
google or fb!

review via 
google or fb!


